
7th/8th Total – 23 Games (9H, 8A, 6T + Regionals)                                   *Conference Game 

2020 Peru Parkside 7th/8th Grade Volleyball 
(Updated 11/25/19) 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME BUS TIME 

1/6/20 Monday Trinity Catholic Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

1/7/20 Tuesday Putnam County Away 5:00PM 3:45PM 

1/9/20 Thursday Ottawa Wallace Home 4:30PM  

1/16/20 Thursday Sandwich Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

1/22/20 Wednesday Mendota Holy Cross Home 4:30PM  

1/23/20 Thursday *Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

1/27/20 Monday Oglesby Washington Home 4:30PM  

1/28/20 Tuesday *Mendota Northbrook Away 4:30PM 3:30PM 

1/30/20 Thursday *Princeton Logan Home 4:30PM  

2/1/20 Saturday 

7th/8th Parkside 
Invitational 

(Morris GS, Morris 
Saratoga, Evans, 
Mossville, Plano) 

Home TBA  

2/3/20 Monday *LaSalle Lincoln Home 4:30PM  

2/4/20 Tuesday *Bureau Valley Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

2/6/20 Thursday *Streator Northlawn Away 4:30PM 3:00PM 

2/10/20 Monday Chillicothe Home 5:00PM  

2/11/20 Tuesday *Spring Valley JFK Home 4:30PM  

2/13/20 Thursday Germantown Hills Away 4:15PM 2:45PM 

2/18/20 Tuesday Fieldcrest Home 4:30PM  

2/20/20 Thursday 
Seneca 

(Parent Night) 
Home 4:30PM  

2/22/20 
2/25/20 
2/27/20 

Saturday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

SRC Tournament 
Streator 

Northlawn 
TBA TBA 

3/2/20 
3/3/20 

Monday 
Tuesday 

7th Grade Regionals Home TBA  

3/9/20 
3/10/20 
3/12/20 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 

8th Grade Regionals Home TBA  


